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Type

Date

Course

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos Pts

Total

E/W Treble

29th

3.00

Loss

-3.00

362.36

20:34
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

Superfecto

8.00

19:31
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

Say moi

23.00

19:00
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

1a€™II take
that

19.00

Each Way

29th

22:43
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

Pop a choc

10.00

5.00

Loss

4 -5.00

365.36

Each Way

29th

20:34
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

Superfecto

8.00

5.00

Loss

- -5.00

370.36

Each Way

29th

19:31
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

Say Moi

23.00

3.00

Win

2 5.10

375.36

Each Way

29th

19:00
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

1a€E™II take
that

19.00

3.00

Loss

- -3.00

370.26

E/W Treble

28th

5.00

Win

6.60

373.26

22:36
American
horse Racing
selections

Ete Indien

6.00

19:00
American
horse Racing
selections

Vekoma

4.00

16:30
American
horse Racing
selections

Largent

3.25

E/W Treble

28th

4.00

Loss

-4.00

366.66

22:00
American
horse Racing
selections

Hembree

15.00

18:00
American
horse Racing
selections

Rare form

10.00

18:30
American
horse Racing
selections

Highland glory

13.00

Each Way

28th

22:36
American
horse Racing
selections

Ete Indien

6.00

5.00

Loss

3 -5.00

370.66

Each Way

28th

20:49
American

Spice is nice

3.50

5.00

Loss

- -5.00

375.66



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3823
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3823

Type

Date

Course
horse Racing
selections

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

Each Way

28th

20:13
American
horse Racing
selections

General rule

5.50

5.00

Loss

-0.25

380.66

Each Way

28th

19:34
American
horse Racing
selections

Getnotherarose

6.50

5.00

Loss

-5.00

380.91

Each Way

28th

19:00
American
horse Racing
selections

Vekoma

5.00

5.00

Win

12.00

385.91

Each Way

28th

18:00
American
horse Racing
Gulfstream

Rare Form

11.00

4.00

Loss

-4.00

373.91

Each Way

28th

16:30
American
Racing
Gulfstream

Largent

4.33

5.00

Win

10.00

377.91

E/W Treble

28th

5.00

Loss

-5.00

367.91

20:05
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 6.50

Dealmaker

11.00

20:05
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 6.10

Girl Tuesday

12.00

20:04
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 4.10

Handle the
truth

8.50

Treble

28th

5.00

Loss

-5.00

372.91

20:01
Australian
Horse Racing
Bendigo 6.25

Big night out

2.50

20:00
Australian
Horse Racing
Doombell 4.22

Royal witness

2.20

19:59
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 4.50

Verry Elleegatt

2.25

Single

28th

19:56
Australian
Horse Racing
Bendigo 6.25

Big night out

2.60

5.00

Win

8.00

377.91

Each Way

28th

19:54
Australian
Horse Racing
Bendigo 2.30

Golden Halo

8.50

5.00

Loss

-5.00

369.91

Single

28th

19:52
Australian
Horse Racing
Doomben

Royal witness

2.20

5.00

Loss

-5.00

374.91

Each Way

28th

19:51
Australian
Horse Racing
Morthettville
6.40

Lil Kontra

3.61

5.00

Loss

-0.87

379.91

Single

28th

19:49
Australian
Horse Racing
Morthittville
6.01

Ambidazzle

3.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

380.78

Each Way

28th

19:47

Special choice

3.50

5.00

Loss

-5.00

385.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Australian
Horse Racing
Ascot 8.40
Each Way 28th 19:44 Deal maker 11.00 4.00 Loss - -4.00 390.78
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 6.50
Each Way 28th 19:34 Girl Tuesday 15.00 3.00 Loss - -3.00 394.78
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 6.10
Each Way 28th 19:31 Amangirl 7.00 3.00 Win 3 0.30 397.78
Australian
Horse Racing
rosehill 6.10
Single 28th 19:25 Elleggant 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 397.48
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 4.20
Each Way 28th 19:20 Handle the 8.50 5.00 Loss - -5.00 391.23
Australian truth
Horse Racing
Rosehill 4.10
Each Way 28th 19:19 Probabeel 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 396.23
Australian
Horse Racing
Rosehill 5.30
E/W Treble 24th 3.00 Loss -3.00 396.98
16:30 Clonmel |Ask Heather 10.00 1
15:30 Clonmel |Mutadaffeq 13.00 1
15:00 Clonmel |Charlotte Wells 21.00 8
E/W Treble 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 399.98
17:00 Clonmel |Frontal Assault 3.50 5
15:00 Clonmel |Shantou Sisu 3.75 1
14:30 Clonmel |Elusive Star 4.50 PU
Single 24th 16:00 Clonmel |Bachasson 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 404.98
Each Way 24th 15:00 Clonmel |Charlotte Wells 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 399.98
Each Way 24th 14:00 Clonmel |Florrie Webb 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 404.98
E/W Treble 22nd 3.00 Win 154.50 409.98
15:40 Blue Empyrean 21.00 5
Downpatrick
15:10 Amaulino 21.00 2
Downpatrick
14:40 Silk Worm 17.00 3
Downpatrick
E/W Treble 22nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 255.48
16:10 Complete 3.50 8
Downpatrick  |Sizing
14:10 Momus 6.00 U
Downpatrick
13:40 All About Joe 5.00 11
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Complete 3.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 259.48
Downpatrick  |Sizing
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Blue Empyrean 21.00 3.00 Win 5 4.50 264.48
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 15:10 The Red 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 259.98
Downpatrick |Menace
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Amaulino 21.00 3.00 Win 2 6.00 262.98
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Severus 6.00 4.00 Win 4 0.50 256.98
Downpatrick  |Alexander
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Silk Worm 17.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 256.48
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Momus 6.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 251.98
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 13:40 All About Joe 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 256.98
Downpatrick
E/W Treble 22nd 3.00 Loss -3.00 261.98




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
20:30 Horse  [More than this 6.50
racing Hong
Kong 9.15
20:29 Horse Eternal harvest 4.50
racing Hong
Kong 8.05
20:28 Horse  [More than a 5.00
racing Hong  |horse
Kong 7.35
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Horse  [Amazing beats 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -5.00 264.98
Racing Hong
Kong 8.35
Each Way 22nd 20:22 Horse  |All in mind 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 269.98
racing Hong
Kong
Each Way 22nd 20:20 Horse  |Eternal Everest 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 253.48
racing Hong
Kong 8.05
Each Way 22nd 20:18 Horse  [More than a 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 258.48
racing Hong horse
Kong 7.35
E/W Treble 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 263.48
15:10 Thurles |Ministerforsport 21.00 4
15:40 Thurles |At Your Ease 15.00 F
14:40 Thurles |Memory Of 8.50 PU
Youth
E/W Treble 21st 4.00 Loss -4.00 265.48
15:10 Thurles |Dunvegan 9.00 2
14:40 Thurles |Duhallow 9.00 12
Paddy
14:10 Thurles |Brace Yourself 7.50 7
Single 21st 16:40 Thurles |Light Brigade 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 269.48
Each Way 21st 15:40 Thurles |Hash Brown 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 274.48
Each Way 21st 15:40 Thurles |At Your Ease 15.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 276.48
Each Way 21st 15:10 Thurles |Dunvegan 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 281.48
Each Way 21st 14:40 Thurles |Duhallow 9.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 279.98
Paddy
Each Way 21st 14:40 Thurles |Memory Of 8.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 283.98
Youth
Each Way 21st 14:10 Thurles |Brace Yourself 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 287.98
Each Way 21st 19:45 Horse  |Farnan 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 292.98
racing Rosehill
gardens 5.30
Single 21st 19:43 Horse  |Addeybb 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 279.48
racing Rosehill
gardens 3.25
Each Way 21st 19:40 Horse 'Young Rascal 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 268.48
racing Australia
Rosehill 2.10
E/W Treble 20th 4.00 Loss -4.00 248.98
16:00 Dundalk |Guild 13.00
13:30 Dundalk |Casa Romano 11.00 9
16:30 Dundalk |Fit For 6.50 1
Function
Each Way 20th 16:30 Dundalk |Fit For 7.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 252.98
Function
Each Way 20th 16:00 Dundalk |Guild 13.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 242.18
Each Way 20th 15:30 Dundalk |Getgo 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 242.18
Single 20th 14:00 Dundalk |Line Judge 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 224.18
Each Way 20th 13:30 Dundalk |Casa Romano 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 227.18
E/W Treble 14th 5.00 Win 184.84 229.18
15:00 Uttoxeter|Theo\'s Charm 15.00 4
14:40 Kempton |Our Power 12.00 1
14:05 Kempton |Sevarano 15.00 2
Each Way 14th 15:50 Kempton |On To Victory 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 44.34
Single 14th 14:40 Kempton |Our Power 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 49.34
Each Way 14th 14:05 Kempton |Sevarano 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 -5.66
Each Way 14th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Petite Power 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -11.91




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 14th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Se Mo Laoch 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.91

Each Way 14th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Theo\'s Charm 13.00 5.00 Win 4 5.00 -1.91

Each Way 14th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Over To Sam 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 -6.91

Each Way 14th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Endless Flight 8.00 3.00 Win 3 0.60 -8.91

E/W Treble 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9.51
16:50 Eclair De 8.50 2
Cheltenham Beaufeu
14:50 Harry Senior 19.00 PU
Cheltenham
14:10 Stolen Silver 13.00 PU
Cheltenham

E/W Treble 13th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -7.51
16:10 Staker Wallace 8.50 4
Cheltenham
15:30 Clan Des 9.00 8
Cheltenham Obeaux
13:30 Aspire Tower 8.00 2
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 17:30 llikedwayurthin 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -3.51
Cheltenham kin

Each Way 13th 17:30 Front View 5.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -0.51
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 16:50 Eclair De 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 4.49
Cheltenham Beaufeu

Each Way 13th 16:50 Greaneteen 6.00 5.00 Win 4 0.00 3.24
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 16:10 Billaway 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 3.24
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 16:10 Staker Wallace 8.50 5.00 Win 4 1.12 3.99
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 15:30 Clan Des 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 2.87
Cheltenham Obeaux

Each Way 13th 15:30 Al Boum Photo 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 5.87
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 14:50 Harry Senior 19.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -4.63
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 14:10 Mohaayed 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 0.37
Cheltenham

Single 13th 13:30 Goshen 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 5.37
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 17:30 Plan Of Attack 11.00 5.00 Win 4 3.75 10.37
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 17:30 Deise Aba 9.00 3.00 Win 5 1.50 6.62
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 16:50 Concertista 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 5.12
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 16:10 Deyrann de 15.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -9.88
Cheltenham Carjac

Each Way 12th 14:10 Guitar Pete 81.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -4.88
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 14:10 Welsh Saint 7.00 5.00 Loss 18 -5.00 -2.88
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 13:30 ltchy Feet 5.50 4.00 Loss U -4.00 2.12
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 13:30 Bapaume 22.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 6.12
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 17:30 Ferny Hollow 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 9.12
Cheltenham

Single 11th 17:30 Appreciate It 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.68
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 16:50 Theatre Of War 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -14.68
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 16:50 Aramax 10.00 3.00 Win 1 16.88 -11.68
Cheltenham

Single 11th 15:30 Defi Du Seuil 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.56
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 16:10 Easysland 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -23.56

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 11th 14:50 Alfa Mix 15.00 3.00 Win 7 2.70 -35.56
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 14:50 Canardier 13.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -38.26
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 13:30 The Big 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.26
Cheltenham Breakaway
Each Way 11th 17:15 Lingfield |Our Man In 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -30.26
Havana
Single 10th 17:30 Carefully 2.63 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -30.01
Cheltenham Selected
Each Way 10th 16:50 Trainwreck 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -25.01
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 16:50 Champagne 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -20.01
Cheltenham Court
Each Way 10th 15:30 Ballyandy 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -15.01
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 16:10 Honeysuckle 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 -10.01
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 14:50 The 8.50 5.00 Win 1 23.44 -20
Cheltenham Conditional
Each Way 10th 14:50 Who Dares 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -43.44
Cheltenham Wins
Each Way 10th 14:10 Fakir 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -38.44
Cheltenham D\'oudairies
Each Way 10th 13:30 Fiddleronthero 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -37.94
Cheltenham of
Single 8th 15:45 Naas Cedarwood 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -32.94
Road
Each Way 8th 15:15 Naas Chef Des 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -50.44
Obeaux
Single 8th 14:40 Naas Gallant John 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.44
Joe
Each Way 7th 17:10 Gowran |Wounded 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.44
Park \Warrior
Each Way 7th 16:00 Gowran |Allardyce 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.44
Park
Each Way 7th 17:15 Hereford |Ninth Wave 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.94 -30.44
Each Way 7th 15:55 Godfather 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:30 Steelriver 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -26.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 14:45 Glen Shiel 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -33.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 13:35 Fox Power 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.88
\Wolverhampto
n
E/W Double 6th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.88
20:00 Hooflepuff 5.00 6
\Wolverhampto
n
18:00 Latent Heat 7.00 1
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 6th 20:00 Hooflepuff 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 6th 18:00 Latent Heat 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 -13.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:20 Samovar 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.38
Southwell
Single 5th 15:45 Mister Music 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.38
Southwell
Each Way 5th 17:20 Grangeclare 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -23.38
\Wincanton Glory
Each Way 5th 16:45 Spider\'s Bite 5.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -18.38




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

\Wincanton

Each Way 5th 13:50 Whoopsey 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.38
\Wincanton

Each Way 2nd 19:45 Lakeview 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -13.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 18:15 Original Choice 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 -13.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 17:45 Madrinho 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 17:15 Amor Fati 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 -35.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 16:45 Ector 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -35.13
\Wetherby

Each Way 2nd 16:15 Khage 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -30.13
Wetherby

Single 2nd 15:10 Young 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.13
\Wetherby Lieutenant

Single 2nd 14:35 Carlingford 8.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -22.13
Wetherby Prince

E/W Treble 1st 4.00 Loss -4.00 -19.13
15:55 El Presente 5.50 PU
Huntingdon
15:45 Aniknam 4.50 1
Sedgefield
16:20 The Paddy Pie 6.00 3
Sedgefield

Double 1st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.13
16:40 Poker Party 2.62 3
Leopardstown
15:15 Gangster 5.50 PU
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 15:55 El Presente 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -10.13
Huntingdon

Single 1st 16:40 Poker Party 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.13
Leopardstown

Single 1st 15:05 Jetz 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.13
Leopardstown

Each Way 1st 16:20 The Paddy Pie 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.00 2.87
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 15:45 Aniknam 4.50 5.00 Win 1 7.87 2.87
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:15 Gangster 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -5
Sedgefield

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
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http://www.tcpdf.org

